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Observations were drawn from Mount Ive {station 016067}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.39S26218.0035.011.5Th1
1013.24SSW05919.5038.014.0Fr2
1011.84SW310023.0035.018.0Sa3
1014.411SE16218.0031.013.5Su4
1014.77SE06319.0037.013.0Mo5
1013.94SW03026.0041.016.0Tu6
1011.26NE01733.0045.024.0We7
1008.219NE01836.0046.020.0Th8

6SW64228.5023.0Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

1012.7715024.638.517.0Mean
1008.24#01718.031.011.5Lowest
1014.719NE610036.0046.024.0Highest

0.0Total
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